
 Child Health Plus Program

Table of Enrollment by Insurer
August, 2017

County Total AFFINITY AMERIGROUP CDPHP COMMBLUE FIDELIS FLBCBS HFPHSP

Albany 4,925 0 0 3,105 0 1,387 0 0

Allegany 606 0 0 0 140 349 0 0

Broome 2,749 0 0 116 0 692 1,824 0

Cattaraugus 1,124 0 0 0 285 684 0 0

Cayuga 1,463 0 0 0 0 803 554 0

Chautauqua 1,742 0 0 0 158 1,502 0 0

Chemung 910 0 0 0 0 507 322 0

Chenango 928 0 0 11 0 562 325 0

Clinton 1,428 0 0 0 0 1,006 375 0

Columbia 1,323 0 0 660 0 625 0 0

Cortland 1,019 0 0 0 0 722 247 0

Delaware 643 0 0 78 0 417 148 0

Dutchess 5,318 0 0 163 0 2,746 0 0

Erie 10,665 0 0 0 1,396 3,595 0 0

Essex 797 0 0 26 0 500 255 0

Franklin 704 0 0 0 0 446 258 0

Fulton 1,294 0 0 222 0 1,013 49 0

Genesee 1,047 0 0 0 7 695 0 0

Greene 895 0 0 431 0 436 0 0

Hamilton 82 0 0 0 0 60 22 0

Herkimer 1,651 0 0 21 0 1,230 389 0

Jefferson 1,884 0 0 0 0 198 1,030 0

Lewis 764 0 0 0 0 226 479 0

Livingston 1,040 0 0 0 0 264 698 0

Madison 1,267 0 0 2 0 710 468 0

Monroe 13,046 0 0 0 0 1,614 9,879 0

Montgomery 1,185 0 0 381 0 766 38 0

Nassau 29,251 1,441 6,469 0 0 7,217 0 4,056

Niagara 3,111 0 0 0 0 2,370 0 0

Oneida 4,555 0 0 29 0 2,841 1,431 0

Onondaga 7,605 0 0 0 0 3,939 2,222 0

Ontario 2,293 0 0 0 0 246 1,891 0

Orange 8,884 1,710 0 106 0 4,200 0 0

Orleans 824 0 0 0 87 455 282 0

Oswego 2,379 0 0 0 0 1,492 435 0

Otsego 1,150 0 0 146 0 585 419 0

Putnam 1,876 0 465 0 0 1,322 0 0

Rensselaer 2,749 0 0 1,862 0 724 0 0

Rockland 11,853 567 0 0 0 8,713 0 0

St. Lawrence 1,690 0 0 0 0 729 782 0

Saratoga 4,295 0 0 2,455 0 1,627 0 0

Schenectady 3,331 0 0 1,559 0 1,593 0 0

Schoharie 522 0 0 391 0 131 0 0

Schuyler 312 0 0 0 0 172 140 0

Seneca 552 0 0 0 0 89 442 0

Steuben 1,457 0 0 0 0 757 700 0

Suffolk 36,922 3,794 4,332 0 0 8,811 0 6,972

Sullivan 1,498 0 0 0 0 584 0 0

Tioga 787 0 0 66 0 396 306 0

Tompkins 1,322 0 0 0 0 636 483 0

Ulster 3,691 0 0 230 0 1,954 0 0

Warren 1,502 0 0 342 0 1,092 0 0

Washington 1,663 0 0 559 0 1,080 0 0

Wayne 2,271 0 0 0 0 388 1,825 0

Westchester 16,188 1,356 2,283 0 0 3,773 0 0

Wyoming 833 0 0 0 208 613 0 0

Yates 456 0 0 0 0 54 402 0

Bronx 17,669 1,956 1,854 0 0 2,788 0 5,602

Kings 47,853 684 12,578 0 0 7,843 0 7,595

New York 9,244 595 1,755 0 0 1,719 0 2,648

Queens 49,630 1,191 10,314 0 0 10,525 0 9,957

Richmond 6,745 33 2,687 0 0 2,256 0 612

Total 347,462 13,327 42,737 12,961 2,281 107,469 29,120 37,442

County Total AFFINITY AMERIGROUP CDPHP COMMBLUE FIDELIS FLBCBS HFPHSP



 Child Health Plus Program

Table of Enrollment by Insurer
August, 2017

County Total HIP IHA METRO MVP SCHC UHC UNIVERA WELLCARE

Albany 4,925 0 0 0 236 0 112 0 85

Allegany 606 0 0 0 0 0 0 117 0

Broome 2,749 0 0 0 0 0 117 0 0

Cattaraugus 1,124 0 0 0 0 0 0 155 0

Cayuga 1,463 0 0 0 0 0 106 0 0

Chautauqua 1,742 0 0 0 0 0 9 73 0

Chemung 910 0 0 0 0 0 81 0 0

Chenango 928 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 0

Clinton 1,428 0 0 0 0 0 47 0 0

Columbia 1,323 0 0 0 18 0 20 0 0

Cortland 1,019 0 0 0 0 50 0 0 0

Delaware 643 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dutchess 5,318 0 0 0 1,932 0 0 0 477

Erie 10,665 0 4,394 0 0 0 0 1,206 74

Essex 797 0 0 0 0 0 16 0 0

Franklin 704 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fulton 1,294 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0

Genesee 1,047 0 0 0 300 0 45 0 0

Greene 895 0 0 0 28 0 0 0 0

Hamilton 82 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Herkimer 1,651 0 0 0 0 0 11 0 0

Jefferson 1,884 0 0 0 54 0 602 0 0

Lewis 764 0 0 0 10 0 49 0 0

Livingston 1,040 0 0 0 78 0 0 0 0

Madison 1,267 0 0 0 0 0 87 0 0

Monroe 13,046 0 0 0 1,116 0 410 27 0

Montgomery 1,185 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nassau 29,251 2,067 0 0 0 0 7,811 0 190

Niagara 3,111 0 606 0 0 0 123 0 12

Oneida 4,555 0 0 0 16 0 238 0 0

Onondaga 7,605 0 0 0 0 764 680 0 0

Ontario 2,293 0 0 0 107 0 41 8 0

Orange 8,884 0 0 0 2,276 0 369 0 223

Orleans 824 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Oswego 2,379 0 0 0 0 165 287 0 0

Otsego 1,150 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Putnam 1,876 0 0 0 89 0 0 0 0

Rensselaer 2,749 0 0 0 98 0 21 0 44

Rockland 11,853 0 0 0 1,536 0 702 0 335

St. Lawrence 1,690 0 0 0 0 0 179 0 0

Saratoga 4,295 0 0 0 213 0 0 0 0

Schenectady 3,331 0 0 0 160 0 0 0 19

Schoharie 522 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Schuyler 312 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Seneca 552 0 0 0 0 0 21 0 0

Steuben 1,457 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Suffolk 36,922 1,998 0 0 0 0 11,015 0 0

Sullivan 1,498 0 0 0 914 0 0 0 0

Tioga 787 0 0 0 0 0 19 0 0

Tompkins 1,322 0 0 0 0 203 0 0 0

Ulster 3,691 0 0 0 1,186 0 96 0 225

Warren 1,502 0 0 0 46 0 22 0 0

Washington 1,663 0 0 0 24 0 0 0 0

Wayne 2,271 0 0 0 0 0 58 0 0

Westchester 16,188 801 0 0 7,142 0 833 0 0

Wyoming 833 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 0

Yates 456 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bronx 17,669 559 0 3,563 0 0 869 0 478

Kings 47,853 1,207 0 4,286 0 0 13,039 0 621

New York 9,244 554 0 983 0 0 810 0 180

Queens 49,630 3,013 0 6,956 0 0 6,234 0 1,440

Richmond 6,745 362 0 29 0 0 766 0 0

Total 347,462 10,561 5,000 15,817 17,579 1,182 45,985 1,598 4,403

County Total HIP IHA METRO MVP SCHC UHC UNIVERA WELLCARE


